Jensen Beach CIP 2021

Administration
Jensen Infill Sewer
Jensen Beach Parking Initiatives

Riverwalk
Neighborhood Enhancement
Incentives

v NN n Wn Wn

SPARC Program S

Special Parking Alternatives in Redevelopment Centers

TIF 2022 S

Staff Recommendations for CIP 2022:

Riverwalk S
IRD - Roadway Improvements S
Jensen Beach Parking Initiatives from sewer S

** All dollar amounts shown here are approximate.

45,000.00
17,000.00
452,000.00

71,000.00
72,000.00
50,000.00

514,000.00

79,000.00

268,700.00

125,000.00
143,700.00
330,000.00




