

Jensen Beach CIP 2021		
Administration	\$	45,000.00
Jensen Infill Sewer	\$	17,000.00
Jensen Beach Parking Initiatives	\$	452,000.00
Riverwalk	\$	71,000.00
Neighborhood Enhancement	\$	72,000.00
Incentives	\$	50,000.00
	\$	514,000.00
 SPARC Program	 \$	 79,000.00
<i>Special Parking Alternatives in Redevelopment Centers</i>		
 TIF 2022	 \$	 268,700.00
Staff Recommendations for CIP 2022:		
Riverwalk	\$	125,000.00
IRD - Roadway Improvements	\$	143,700.00
Jensen Beach Parking Initiatives from sewer	\$	330,000.00
** All dollar amounts shown here are approximate.		